Catalog Number Description Lumens Watts CCT Voltage
10800 Lm
20250 Lm
SZ-FL35W-HP-ACP LED Flood Light 4725 Lm      Adjustable
15W/20W/35W
ORDERING GUIDE Example: SZ-FL80W-HP-ACP
SZ
Company Name
FL
Flood Light
P  Photocell ACP
Adjustable CCT and Power
35W:15/20/35W          3000K/4000K/5000K
80W:35/60/80W          3000K/4000K/5000K
150W:100/120/150W  3000K/4000K/5000K
Company Code Fixture Type Wattage Sensor ACP High Efficiency
35W
80W
150W
SZ-FL80W-HP-ACP
SZ-FL150W-HP-ACP
LED Flood Light
LED Flood Light
Angle
7HX6V
7HX6V
7HX6V
120V - 277V
Optional 120-347V
120V - 277V
Optional 120-347V
H high Efficienct
Blank  no Sensor
LED Flood Light
     Adjustable
35W/60W/80W
     Adjustable
3000K/4000K/5000K
     Adjustable
3000K/4000K/5000K
120V - 277V
Optional 120-347V
This Flood light features outstanding photometric
perfor-mance, uniform illumination, low-profile
design,high efficacy, long lifespan, and easy
installation. The one piece die-cast aluminum
housing with UV resistant powder coatfinish offers
outstanding corrosion protection. Ideal for use in
various commercial environments, such as auto
dealerships, parking lots,walkways, roadways,
campuses, facade lighting, grocery stores and other
public areas. All Flood Light offer field-ad-justable
color temperature ,field-adjustable Power and an
integrated photocell that can be turned on or off as
needed for additional energy savings.
     Adjustable
100W/120W/150W
     Adjustable
3000K/4000K/5000K
LED Flood Light
Specifications
Housing
Sealed die-casting profile for outdoor applications.
Mounting
Knuckle and Yoke. Optional Slip-fitter, Trunnion
Electrical
Standard 120V - 277V, Optional 120-347V
0-10V dimming standard with a dimming range of
100%to 10%. PF > 0.9.
CCT and CRI
Adjustable 3000K/4000K/5000K. CRI 70.
Angle